
 

 

 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF KANNADA - CONSOLIDATED LIST - 2023-24 

Sl. No. 
App. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Percent 

(%) 
Extra 

Quota 
University Remarks 

1 1 201501632101 ANKITHA P C  F ST BA 1200 1005 83.75  - MU  - 

2 2 L1810436 SMITHA N G F 3A BA 400 325 81.25  - UOM  - 

3 3 BA201316 CHETHAN K R M 3A BA 400 322 80.5  - UOM  - 

4 4 201491628107 SHREJA C K  F SC BA 1200 933 77.75  - MU  - 

5 5 L2005922 CHETHAN A M SC BA 600 466 77.66  - UOM  - 

6 6 203211599107 KARTHIK S M  M 2A BA 400 307 76.75  - MU  - 

7 7 201491599149 PALLAVI H S F SC BA 400 295 73.75  - MU  - 

8 8 201501632102 ARPITHA P R F ST BA 1200 870 72.5  - MU  - 

9 9 BA201360 SANDESH K V M SC BA 400 266 66.5  - UOM  - 

10 10 L1812264 ARPITHA T L F 3B BA 600 394 65.66  - UOM  - 

11 11 L2005940 JYOTHI R F ST BA 600 386 64.33  - UOM  - 

12 12 L2005920 CHANDUNAYAKA M M ST BA 600 385 64.16 - UOM - 

 

 

         MEMBER                    CHAIRMAN  

             Sd/-                  Sd/- 

              Dr. A.N Gayathri              Prof. Vijayalatha C 

             Dept. of Sociology                                      Dept. of Library 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF KANNADA - PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST - 2023-24 

GM - 14 SEATS 

Sl. No. 
Consol. 

No. 
Appli. No Student Name M/F Category Degree 

Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obt. 

Percent 
Appli. 
Status 

Remarks 

1 1 201501632101 ANKITHA P C  F ST BA 1200 1005 83.75 SELECTED - 

2 2 L1810436 SMITHA N G F 3A BA 400 325 81.25 SELECTED - 

3 3 BA201316 CHETHAN K R M 3A BA 400 322 80.5 SELECTED - 

4 4 201491628107 SHREJA C K  F SC BA 1200 933 77.75 SELECTED - 

5 5 L2005922 CHETHAN A M SC BA 600 466 77.66 SELECTED - 

6 6 203211599107 KARTHIK S M  M 2A BA 400 307 76.75 SELECTED - 

7 7 201491599149 PALLAVI H S F SC BA 400 295 73.75 SELECTED - 

8 8 201501632102 ARPITHA P R F ST BA 1200 870 72.5 SELECTED - 

9 9 BA201360 SANDESH K V M SC BA 400 266 66.5 SELECTED - 

10 10 L1812264 ARPITHA T L F 3B BA 600 394 65.66 SELECTED - 

11 11 L2005940 JYOTHI R F ST BA 600 386 64.33 SELECTED - 

12 12 L2005920 CHANDUNAYAKA M M ST BA 600 385 64.16 SELECTED - 

 

         MEMBER                    CHAIRMAN  

             Sd/-                  Sd/- 

              Dr. A.N Gayathri              Prof. Vijayalatha C 

             Dept. of Sociology                                      Dept. of Library 

 

 

 

 


